Price List

Academic Boys Uniform

Blazer $ 22000 |
Jumper $ 99.00 |
Vest $ 99.00 '
Short Sleeve Shirt $ 35.00 j
Long Sleeve Shirt $ 36.00 t
Extendable Waist Shorts $ 4500 |
Extendable Waist Trousers $ 65.00
Academic Girls Uniform

Blazer $ 189.00
Jumper $ 99.00
Vest $ 99.00
Summer Dress $ 84.00
Short Sleeve Shirt $ 35.00 |
Long Sleeve Shirt $ 36.00 |
Single Pleat Shorts $ 4500 |
Single Pleat Pants $ 55.00
Winter Skirt $ 118.50

Throughout the school term our
opening hours are:

Sport Uniform

Rugby Jersey
Soft Shell Jacket
Short Sleeve Polo
Long Sleeve Tee
Sports Shorts

Track Pants

Accessories

Junior Boys Junior Tie
Senior Boys Senior Tie
Tights

Sports Cap

Bucket Hat
Academic Socks
Sport Socks

Scarf

Wallet

Sports Bag

Backpack

Belt

Boys Jammers
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ST MARY’S

COLLEGE

$ 100.00
$ 110.00
$ 45.00
$ 50.00
$ 40.00
$ 65.00

18.00
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20.00
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10.00
12.00
37.00
15.00
60.00
85.00
30.00
55.00

Please contact the uniform shop:

Tuesday
Thursday
1st Saturday
of the Month

midford

nakers of fine

UNIFORMS

~

8.00 am - 4.00 pm
8.00 am - 4.00 pm
9.00 am - 1.00 pm

Prices are correct as of 18th April 2023

(prices are subject to change)

Phone: 03 9520 8519
Email: smc@midford.com.au
Address:

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited

75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214

W: www.midford.com.au

11 Westbury Street,
St Kilda East,
VIC 3183



