Price List



Acad	emic	Boy	s U	nif	orm

Blazer	\$ 220.00
Jumper	\$ 99.00
Vest	\$ 99.00
Short Sleeve Shirt	\$ 35.00
Long Sleeve Shirt	\$ 36.00
Extendable Waist Shorts	\$ 45.00
Extendable Waist Trousers	\$ 65.00

Sport Uniform

Rugby Jersey	\$	100.00
ridgby reisey	Ф	100.00
Soft Shell Jacket	\$	110.00
Short Sleeve Polo	\$	45.00
Long Sleeve Tee	\$	50.00
Sports Shorts	\$	40.00
Track Pants	\$	65.00

Academic Girls Uniform

\$ 189.00
\$ 99.00
\$ 99.00
\$ 84.00
\$ 35.00
\$ 36.00
\$ 45.00
\$ 55.00
\$ 118.50
\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$

Accessories

Junior Boys Junior Tie	\$ 18.00
Senior Boys Senior Tie	\$ 18.00
Tights	\$ 15.00
Sports Cap	\$ 20.00
Bucket Hat	\$ 15.00
Academic Socks	\$ 10.00
Sport Socks	\$ 12.00
Scarf	\$ 37.00
Wallet	\$ 15.00
Sports Bag	\$ 60.00
Backpack	\$ 85.00
Belt	\$ 30.00
Boys Jammers	\$ 55.00

Throughout the school term our opening hours are:

Tuesday Thursday 1st Saturday of the Month

8.00 am - 4.00 pm 8.00 am - 4.00 pm 9.00 am - 1.00 pm Please contact the uniform shop:

Phone:

03 9520 8519

Email: Address: smc@midford.com.au 11 Westbury Street,

St Kilda East, VIC 3183



Prices are correct as of 18th April 2023 (prices are subject to change)

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited 75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214 W: www.midford.com.au